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OPENGEWERKTE TEKENING
GAS BRANDERS
model

CodeCol teken model begindatum     einddatum

FC12, FC16 G107/8A
R8220257-01 - 23/03/2018

  1         3833675                    CB-FC12 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
  2         3833676                    CB-FC16 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
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ERSATZTEILKATALOG
GASBRENNER
Gerätemodelle

ArtikelnrSpalte Betroffene Modelle Baubeginn       Bauende
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FC12, FC16 G107/8A
R8220257-01 - 23/03/2018

  1         3833675                    CB-FC12 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
  2         3833676                    CB-FC16 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
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EXPLOSIONADO RECAMBIOS
QUEMADORES DE GAS 
Modelo

ReferenciaCol Aparatos concernados Principio       Fin
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FC12, FC16 G107/8A
R8220257-01 - 23/03/2018

  1         3833675                    CB-FC12 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
  2         3833676                    CB-FC16 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
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ESPLOSO RICAMBI
BRUCIATORI GAS
Modello

CodiceCol Modello Date inizio Data fine
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FC12, FC16 G107/8A
R8220257-01 - 23/03/2018

  1         3833675                    CB-FC12 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
  2         3833676                    CB-FC16 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
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VUE ECLATEE
BRÛLEURS GAZ
Modèle

CodeCol Modèle Date Début Date Fin
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FC12, FC16 G107/8A
R8220257-01 - 23/03/2018

  1         3833675                    CB-FC12 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
  2         3833676                    CB-FC16 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
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SPARE PARTS EXPLODED VIEW
GAS BURNERS
Model

ReferenceCol Model type Begin       End
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FC12, FC16 G107/8A
R8220257-01 - 23/03/2018

  1         3833675                    CB-FC12 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
  2         3833676                    CB-FC16 G107/8A P20-300 D3/4 -RP3/4                        09-2012               -
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

2100  GASLIJN COMPLEET T1/KN                                        65300983                            • •        
2120  STUWPLAAT D87  6SL R 8DRIL.                                 65300320                            • •        
2130  SLUITER D40 3 DRILL.D4,2 ON D30 LPG                  13012402                            • •        
2140  ELEKTRODENBLOK 12X46 D4 D1,2X10                     65300738                            • •        
2150  GASKOP L70 D84/22 +O-RING 6 BRANCH.               65300321                            • •        
2155  STELSTANG D6 L238 M6/D5                                       65300322                            • •        
2160  IONISATIEPEN D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S                 13010529                            • •        
2170  ONTSTEKINGSKABEL d2,8 D4/D4 L300                     65300323                            • •        
2190  IONISATIEKABEL V-G2/120/160/210 KN,L=350          13013525                            • •        
2200  GASTOEVOERBUIS+BOCHT T1/KN                           65300325                            • •        
2240  O-RING D30X3 (X10)                                                    65300001                            • •        
2310  BEVESTIGINGSSET KETEL D100 EUROFLENS        13023304                            •        

     BEVESTIGINGSSET KETEL D115 EUROFLENS        13018134                            •        
2311  CORRIGERENDE PAKKING V-G 2                              13021414                            • •        
2312  PAKKING/GEVLOCHTE D115X5X5-377                      13020517                            • •        
2315  BRANDERBUIS D100/88 L195                                     65300317                            •        

     BRANDERBUIS D115/88 L195                                     65300318                            •        
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

2100  STERNGASKOPF KPL. MONTIERT T1/KN                 65300983                            • •        
2120  STAUSCHEIBE D87  6SL R 8DRIL.                             65300320                            • •        
2130  VERSCHLUSS D40 3 DRILL.D4,2 ON D30 LPG         13012402                            • •        
2140  ZUENDELEKTRODENBLOCK 12X46 D4 D1,2X10      65300738                            • •        
2150  GASKOPF L70 D84/22 +O-RING 6 BRANCH.             65300321                            • •        
2155  SCHUBSTANGE D6 L238 M6/D5                                 65300322                            • •        
2160  IONISATIONSSONDE D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S       13010529                            • •        
2170  ZÜNDKABEL d2,8 D4/D4 L300                                     65300323                            • •        
2190  IONISATIONSKABEL D4 BAN/D4 L350                       13013525                            • •        
2200  GASROHR+GASBOGEN T1/KN                                   65300325                            • •        
2240  O-RING D30X3 (X10)                                                    65300001                            • •        
2310  ANSCHLUSSFLANSCH BG  D100                               13023304                            •        

     KESSELZUBEHOER D115 EUROFLANSCH               13018134                            •        
2311  DICHTUNG 176X176 D115 2°/KESSELFLANSCH      13021414                            • •        
2312  DICHTSCHNUR D115X5X5-377                                   13020517                            • •        
2315  BRENNERROHR D100/88 L195                                   65300317                            •        

     BRENNERROHR D115/88 L195                                   65300318                            •        
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

2100  LÍNEA DE GAS EQUIPADA T1/KN                               65300983                            • •        
2120  DEFLECTOR D87  6SL R 8DRIL.                                 65300320                            • •        
2130  OBTURADOR D40 3 DRILL.D4,2 ON D30 GPL           13012402                            • •        
2140  BLOQUE ELECTRODOS 12X46 D4 D1,2X10              65300738                            • •        
2150  CABEZA GAS L70 D84/22 +O-RING 6 BRANCH.       65300321                            • •        
2155  VARILLA AJUSTE D6 L238 M6/D5                               65300322                            • •        
2160  SONDA IONIZACION D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S        13010529                            • •        
2170  CABLE ENCENDIDO d2,8 D4/D4 L300                        65300323                            • •        
2190  CABLE IONIZACIÓN D4 BAN/D4 L350                        13013525                            • •        
2200  TUBO DE CONDUCCIÓN DEL GAS+CODO T1/KN    65300325                            • •        
2240  O-RING D30X3 (X10)                                                    65300001                            • •        
2310  ACCESORIO CALDERA D100 EUROBRIDA               13023304                            •        

     ACCESORIO CALDERA D115 EUROBRIDA               13018134                            •        
2311  JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 176X176X5 D115 A 2°   13021414                            • •        
2312  JUNTA/TRENZADA D115X5X5-377                             13020517                            • •        
2315  TUBO DE LLAMA D100/88 L195                                  65300317                            •        

     TUBO DE LLAMA D115/88 L195                                  65300318                            •        
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

2100  LINEA GAS COMPLETA T1/KN                                    65300983                            • •        
2120  DIFFUSORE D87  6SL R 8DRIL.                                  65300320                            • •        
2130  OTTURATORE D40 3 FORI D4,2 SU D30 GPL           13012402                            • •        
2140  BLOCCO ELETTRODI 12X46 D4 D1,2X10                  65300738                            • •        
2150  TESTA GAS L70 D84/22 +O-RING 6 BRANCH.          65300321                            • •        
2155  ASTA REGOLAZIONE D6 L238 M6/D5                        65300322                            • •        
2160  SONDA RIVELAZIONE D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S     13010529                            • •        
2170  CAVO ACCENSIONE d2,8 D4/D4 L300                       65300323                            • •        
2190  CAVO RIVELAZIONE D4 BAN/D4 L350                       13013525                            • •        
2200  TUBO ADDUZIONE GAS+GOMITO T1/KN                  65300325                            • •        
2240  O-RING D30X3 (X10)                                                    65300001                            • •        
2310  ACCESSORIO CALDAIA D100 EUROFLANGIA          13023304                            •        

     ACCESSORIO CALDAIA D115 EUROFLANGIA          13018134                            •        
2311  GUARN. 176X176 D115 2°/FLANGIA CALDAIA          13021414                            • •        
2312  GUARNIZIONE/TRECCIA D115X5X5-377                   13020517                            • •        
2315  BOCCAGLIO D100/88 L195                                          65300317                            •        

     BOCCAGLIO D115/88 L195                                          65300318                            •        
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

2100  LIGNE GAZ ÉQUIPÉE T1/KN                                       65300983                            • •        
2120  DEFLECTEUR D87  6SL R 8DRIL.                               65300320                            • •        
2130  OBTURATEUR D40 3 PERC.D4,2 SUR D30 GPL       13012402                            • •        
2140  BLOC-ELECTRODES 12X46 D4 D1,2X10                   65300738                            • •        
2150  TETE GAZ L70 D84/22 +O-RING 6 BRANCHES         65300321                            • •        
2155  TIGE REGLAGE D6 L238 M6/D5                                  65300322                            • •        
2160  SONDE IONISATION D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S        13010529                            • •        
2170  CABLE ALLUMAGE d2,8 D4/D4 L300                          65300323                            • •        
2190  CABLE IONISATION D4 BAN/D4 L350                        13013525                            • •        
2200  TUBE D’AMENÉE GAZ+COUDE T1/KN                       65300325                            • •        
2240  O-RING D30X3 (X10)                                                    65300001                            • •        
2310  ACCESSOIRE CHAUDIERE D100 EUROBRIDE         13023304                            •        

     ACCESSOIRE CHAUDIERE D115 EUROBRIDE         13018134                            •        
2311  JOINT 176X176 D115 2°/BRIDE CHAUDIERE            13021414                            • •        
2312  JOINT/TRESSE D115X5X5-377                                   13020517                            • •        
2315  TUBE DE FLAMME D100/88 L195                               65300317                            •        

     TUBE DE FLAMME D115/88 L195                               65300318                            •        
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

2100  GAS LINE WITH FITTINGS T1/KN                               65300983                            • •        
2120  BAFFLE PLATE D87  6SL R 8DRIL.                             65300320                            • •        
2130  SHUTTER D40 3 DRILL.D4,2 ON D30 LPG                 13012402                            • •        
2140  ELECTRODE BLOCK 12X46 D4 D1,2X10                   65300738                            • •        
2150  GAS HEAD L70 D84/22 +O-RING 6 BRANCH.            65300321                            • •        
2155  ADJUST ROD D6 L238 M6/D5                                     65300322                            • •        
2160  IONISATION PROBE D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S        13010529                            • •        
2170  IGNITION CABLE d2,8 D4/D4 L300                              65300323                            • •        
2190  IONISATION CABLE D4 BAN/D4 L350                        13013525                            • •        
2200  GAS INLET TUBE+ELBOW T1/KN                               65300325                            • •        
2240  O-RING D30X3 (X10)                                                    65300001                            • •        
2310  BOILER ACCESSORY D100   EUROFLANGE            13023304                            •        

     BOILER ACCESSORY D115 EUROFLANGE              13018134                            •        
2311  GASKET 176X176 D115 2°/BOILER FLANGE             13021414                            • •        
2312  GASKET/BRAID D115X5X5-377                                   13020517                            • •        
2315  FLAME TUBE D100/88 L195                                        65300317                            •        

     FLAME TUBE D115/88 L195                                        65300318                            •        
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0551  BRANDERHUIS NC12...21/VECTRON 2                      65300944                            • •        
0555  DRAADDOORVOER ZWART D2,3/9                            13010058                            • •        
0556  MEETNIPPELBUIS D6 ELLEBOOG H19,5 L24            65327148                            • •        
0559  BRANDERKAP NC12...21A-FC12/16A + SCHROEF            65300769                            • •        
0560  PLATKOPSCHROEF M5X15                                        65300519                            • •        
0561  ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V                      13009663                            • •        
0562  LUCHTGELEIDING 109/102X60 78° (METAAL)          13023270                            • •        
0563  LUCHTKLEPEENHEID                                                  13023775                            • •        
0564  VENTILATORWIEL D146X52 d12,7                             13010012                            • •        
0565  MOTORPLAAT 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL             65326439                            • •        
0567  SLANG FLEXILON D8X6 X 250                                    65300200                            • •        
0568  MOTOR 0,1KW 230V D12,7 GEBOORD                      65327089                            • •        
0569  CONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                     65325038                            • •        
0570  LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR STEUN D32                    13020723                            • •        
0571  LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST          13020502                            • •        
0600  CONTACTSTOP WIELAND 7P SERIGRAPHIE           13010523                            • •        
0601  BRANDERAUTOMAAT TCG 141.02 NO TC                65300838                            • •        
0602  KABEL MOTOR+STCK3P/RAST3P L300                     13010519                            • •        
0603  ONTSTEKINGSTRAFOKAB.+STEK.2P/RAST2P L350        65300619                            • •        
0604  KABEL GASKLEP+STCKDIN/RAST5P L1500             65300570                            • •        
0605  G.DRUKSCHAKEL.KABEL+STCKDIN/RAST2P L1500        13023698                            • •        
0606  KABEL RESET+STCKFASTON/2XRAST2P L350       65300521                            • •        
0607  IONISATIEKABEL MC4/RAST1P L350                         65300158                            • •        
0608  STEUN VAN DE AUTOMAAT+DISPLAY                      65300727                            • •        
0609  AFSLUITPLAAT 170X81 RESET KNOP BCU.             65300523                            • •        
0610  ONTGRENDELINGSKNOP D16/19X33 ZWART          13015182                            • •        
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0551  GEHÄUSE NC12...21/VECTRON 2                              65300944                            • •        
0555  TUELLE KABEL SCHWARZ D2,3/9                              13010058                            • •        
0556  DRUCKABNAHMEROHR D6 BOGEN H19,5 L24        65327148                            • •        
0559  BRENNERHAUBE NC12...21A-FC12/16A + SCHR.    65300769                            • •        
0560  FLACHKOPF-SCHRAUBE M5X15+SPITZE                 65300519                            • •        
0561  ZUENDTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V                                   13009663                            • •        
0562  ANSAUGLUFTFUEHR. 109/102X60 78° (METALL)     13023270                            • •        
0563  LUFTKLAPPE BG                                                          13023775                            • •        
0564  VENTILATORRAD D146X52 d12,7                               13010012                            • •        
0565  MOTORPLATTE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL           65326439                            • •        
0567  SCHLAUCH FLEXILON D8X6 X 250                            65300200                            • •        
0568  MOTOR 0,1KW 230V D12,7+BOHRUNGEN                65327089                            • •        
0569  KONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                     65325038                            • •        
0570  HALTER D32 LUFTDRUCKWAECHTER HUB             13020723                            • •        
0571  LUFTDRUCKWAECHTER  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST     13020502                            • •        
0600  WIELANDSTECKER 7 P.MANN                                   13010523                            • •        
0601  FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT TCG 141.02 NO TC              65300838                            • •        
0602  KABEL MOTOR+STECKER 3P/RAST3P L300            13010519                            • •        
0603  KABEL ZÜNDTRAFO+STCK 2P/RAST2P L350           65300619                            • •        
0604  KABEL GASVENTIL+STCK DIN/RAST5P L1500         65300570                            • •        
0605  KABEL GDW.+STECKER DIN/RAST2P L1500            13023698                            • •        
0606  KABEL RESET+STECKER FASTON/2XRAST2P L350        65300521                            • •        
0607  IONISATIONSKABEL MC4/RAST1P L350                   65300158                            • •        
0608  HALTER Z.FEUERUNGSA.U.ANZEIGE                       65300727                            • •        
0609  PLATTE 170X81 ENTRIEGELUNGSKNOPF BCU       65300523                            • •        
0610  ENTRIEGLUNGSKNOPF D16/19X33 SCHWARZ        13015182                            • •        
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0551  CÁRTER NC12...21/VECTRON 2                                 65300944                            • •        
0555  PASACABLE NEGRO D2,3/9                                        13010058                            • •        
0556  TOMA PRESION TUBO D6 CODO H19,5 L24             65327148                            • •        
0559  CUBIERTA NC12...21A-FC12/16A + TORNILLO         65300769                            • •        
0560  TORNILLO DE CABEZA PLANA M5X15                      65300519                            • •        
0561  ENCENDEDOR EBI 2X7,5 230V                                  13009663                            • •        
0562  RECICLAJE DE AIRE 109/102X60 78° (METAL)         13023270                            • •        
0563  CONJUNTO VÁLVULA DE AIRE                                  13023775                            • •        
0564  TURBINA D146X52 d12,7                                             13010012                            • •        
0565  PLACA MOTOR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL            65326439                            • •        
0567  MANGUERA FLEXILON D8X6 X 250                           65300200                            • •        
0568  MOTOR 0,1KW 230V D12,7 PERFORADO                 65327089                            • •        
0569  CONDENSADOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                     65325038                            • •        
0570  SOPORTE DEL MANOSTATO DE AIRE D32              13020723                            • •        
0571  PRESOSTATO AIRE  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST             13020502                            • •        
0600  TOMA WIELAND 7P MALE SERIGRAPHIE                 13010523                            • •        
0601  PROGRAMADOR TCG 141.02 NO TC                         65300838                            • •        
0602  CABLE MOTOR+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300                   13010519                            • •        
0603  CABLE ENCENDEDOR+TOMA 2P/RAST2P L350      65300619                            • •        
0604  CABLE VALVULA GAS+TOMA DIN/RAST5P L1500            65300570                            • •        
0605  CABLE PRESOST.AIRE+TOMA DIN/RAST2P L1500          13023698                            • •        
0606  CABLE RESET+TOMA FASTON/2XRAST2P L350     65300521                            • •        
0607  CABLE IONIZACION MC4/RAST1P L350                    65300158                            • •        
0608  SOPORTE DEL CAJETÍN+PANTALLA                         65300727                            • •        
0609  PLACA 170X81 BOTÓN REINICIO PROGRAMADOR          65300523                            • •        
0610  BOTON DESBLOQUEO D16/19X33 NEGRO              13015182                            • •        
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0551  FUSIONE NC12...21/VECTRON 2                                65300944                            • •        
0555  PASSACAVO NERO D2,3/9                                          13010058                            • •        
0556  PRESA PRESSIONE TUBO D6 GOMITO H19,5 L24           65327148                            • •        
0559  COFANO NC12...21A-FC12/16A + VITE                      65300769                            • •        
0560  VITE A TESTA PIANA M5X15                                      65300519                            • •        
0561  TRASFO. ACC. EBI 2X7,5 230V+PRESA TERRA       13009663                            • •        
0562  CONVOGLIATORE ARIA 109/102X60 78°(METAL)     13023270                            • •        
0563  GRUPPO SERRANDA DELL'ARIA                               13023775                            • •        
0564  VENTOLA D146 X52 d12,7                                           13010012                            • •        
0565  PIASTRA MOTORE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL      65326439                            • •        
0567  TUBO FLEXILON D8X6 X 250                                      65300200                            • •        
0568  MOTORE 0,1KW 230V D12,7 FORATO                       65327089                            • •        
0569  CONDENSATORE 5µF 2P 3mm                                   65325038                            • •        
0570  SUPPORTO PRESSOSTATO DELL’ARIA D32            13020723                            • •        
0571  PRESSOSTATO ARIA  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST           13020502                            • •        
0600  SPINA WIELAND 7P SERIGRAFIA                              13010523                            • •        
0601  APPARECCHIATURA TCG 141.02 NO TC                  65300838                            • •        
0602  CAVO MOTORE+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300                13010519                            • •        
0603  CAVO TRASFO ACCENS.+PRESA 2P/RAST2P L350         65300619                            • •        
0604  CAVO VALVOLA GAS+PRESA DIN/RAST5P L1500           65300570                            • •        
0605  CAVO PRESSOST.GAS+PRESA DIN/RAST2P L1500        13023698                            • •        
0606  CAVO RESET+PRESA FASTON/2XRAST2P L350     65300521                            • •        
0607  CAVO RIVELAZIONE MC4/RAST1P L350                   65300158                            • •        
0608  SUPPORTO PROGRAMM.+VISUALIZZ.                      65300727                            • •        
0609  PIASTRA 170X81 PULSANTE RIARMO APPARECC.         65300523                            • •        
0610  BOTTONE RIARMO D16/19X33 NERO                       13015182                            • •        
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0551  CARTER NC12…21/VECTRON 2                                 65300944                            • •        
0555  PASSE-CABLE D2,3/9 PLASTIQUE NOIR                   13010058                            • •        
0556  PRISE PRESSION D6 COUDE H19,5 L24                   65327148                            • •        
0559  CAPOT NC12...21A-FC12/16A + VIS                           65300769                            • •        
0560  VIS A TETE PLATE M5X15                                          65300519                            • •        
0561  ALLUMEUR EBI 2X7,5 230V                                        13009663                            • •        
0562  RECYCLAGE AIR 109/102X60 78° (METAL)               13023270                            • •        
0563  ENSEMBLE VOLET AIR                                               13023775                            • •        
0564  TURBINE D146 X52 D12,7                                           13010012                            • •        
0565  PLATINE MOTEUR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL      65326439                            • •        
0567  TUYAU FLEXILON D8X6 X 250                                    65300200                            • •        
0568  MOTEUR 0,1KW 230V D12,7+PERCAGES                 65327089                            • •        
0569  CONDENSATEUR 5µF 2P 3mm                                   65325038                            • •        
0570  SUPPORT MANOSTAT AIR D32                                  13020723                            • •        
0571  MANOSTAT AIR  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST                    13020502                            • •        
0600  PRISE WIELAND 7P MALE SERIGRAPHIE                 13010523                            • •        
0601  COFFRET TCG 141.02 NO TC                                     65300838                            • •        
0602  CABLE MOTEUR+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300                13010519                            • •        
0603  CABLE ALLUMEUR+PRISE 2P/RAST2P L350            65300619                            • •        
0604  CABLE VANNE GAZ+PRISE DIN/RAST5P L1500       65300570                            • •        
0605  CABLE MANO GAZ+PRISE DIN/RAST2P L1500        13023698                            • •        
0606  CABLE REARM.+PRISE FASTON/2XRAST2P L350           65300521                            • •        
0607  CABLE IONISATION MC4/RAST1P L350                    65300158                            • •        
0608  SUPPORT COFFRET+AFFICHEUR                             65300727                            • •        
0609  PLAQUE 170X81 BOUTON REARMEMENT COFFRET      65300523                            • •        
0610  BOUTON REARMEMENT D16/19X33 NOIR                13015182                            • •        
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0551  HOUSING NC12…21/VECTRON 2                               65300944                            • •        
0555  CABLE GROMMET BLACK D2,3/9                               13010058                            • •        
0556  PRESS. TAKE-OFF TUBE D6 ELBOW H19,5 L24       65327148                            • •        
0559  COVER NC12...21A-FC12/16A + SCREW                   65300769                            • •        
0560  FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X15                                        65300519                            • •        
0561  IGNITION TRANSFO. EBI 2X7,5 230V                         13009663                            • •        
0562  AIR RECYCLING 109/102X60 78° (METAL)                13023270                            • •        
0563  AIR FLAP ASSEMBLY                                                  13023775                            • •        
0564  FAN WHEEL D146 X52 D12,7                                      13010012                            • •        
0565  MOTOR PLATE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL            65326439                            • •        
0567  HOSE FLEXILON D8X6 X 250                                      65300200                            • •        
0568  MOTOR 0,1KW 230V D12,7 DRILLED                         65327089                            • •        
0569  CAPACITOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                            65325038                            • •        
0570  AIR PRESSURE SWITCH BASE D32                          13020723                            • •        
0571  AIR PRESS.SWITCH  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST             13020502                            • •        
0600  WIELAND PLUG 7P SILK-SCREEN PRINTED            13010523                            • •        
0601  CONTROL UNIT TCG 141.02 NO TC                           65300838                            • •        
0602  CABLE MOTOR+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300                   13010519                            • •        
0603  CABLE IGNIT.TRANSFO+PLUG 2P/RAST2P L350     65300619                            • •        
0604  CABLE GAS VALVE+PLUG DIN/RAST5P L1500        65300570                            • •        
0605  CABLE GAS P.SWITCH+PLUG DIN/RAST2P L1500           13023698                            • •        
0606  CABLE RESET+PLUG FASTON/2XRAST2P L350      65300521                            • •        
0607  IONISATION CABLE MC4/RAST 1P L350                   65300158                            • •        
0608  CONTROL UNIT BRACKET+DISPLAY                        65300727                            • •        
0609  PLATE 170X81 BUTTON RESET CONTROL UNIT     65300523                            • •        
0610  RESET BUTTON D16/19X33 BLACK                           13015182                            • •        
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0400  COLLECTEUR GAZ NON MONTE                               65300327                            • •        
0401  FLENS MB405/407 RP3/4 +O-RING                            13010074                            • •        
0402  GASKLEP MB-DLE407 B01 S20 3/4"                           13012424                            • •        
0403  FILTERELEMENT D20 /MB..405/407                           65326948                            • • 01/17        

     FILTERELEMENT MB..405-407                                    13016011                            • •   12/16
0405  GASDRUKSCHAKELAAR GW 150 A5 5-150MB         13010078                            • •        
0406  O-RINGSET D34,5X3,5+GASKET COVER/MB.407     13011111                            • •        
0407  SPOEL DUN N° 1100 MBDLE405-407                         13012423                            • •        
0408  HYDRAULISCHE REM H13 MB-xxDLE 405-407         13010081                            • •        
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0400  GASANSCHLUSSROHR KPL                                       65300327                            • •        
0401  FLANSCH MB405/407 RP3/4 +O-RING                       13010074                            • •        
0402  GASVENTIL MB-DLE407 B01 S20 RP3/4                    13012424                            • •        
0403  FILTEREINSATZ D20 /MB..405/407                             65326948                            • • 01/17        

     FILTEREINSATZ MB..405-407                                      13016011                            • •   12/16
0405  GASDRUCKWACHTER GW 150 A5 5-150MB             13010078                            • •        
0406  O-RINGSATZ D34,5X3,5+GASKET COVER/MB.407           13011111                            • •        
0407  SPULE DUN N° 1100 MBDLE405-407                         13012423                            • •        
0408  HYDRAULIKBREMSE H13 MB-xxDLE 405-407           13010081                            • •        
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0400  COLLECTEUR GAZ NON MONTE                               65300327                            • •        
0401  BRIDA MB405/407 RP3/4 +O-RING                             13010074                            • •        
0402  VALVULA GAS MBDLE407 B01 S20 RP3/4                13012424                            • •        
0403  ELEMENTO FILTRANTE D20 /MB..405/407                65326948                            • • 01/17        

     ELEMENTO FILTRANTE MB..405-407                         13016011                            • •   12/16
0405  PRESOSTATO GAS GW 150 A5 5-150MB                  13010078                            • •        
0406  KIT O-RING D34,5X3,5+GASKET COVER/MB.407     13011111                            • •        
0407  BOBINA DUN N° 1100 MBDLE405-407                       13012423                            • •        
0408  FRENO IDRAULICO H13 MB-xxDLE 405-407             13010081                            • •        

Q
ue

m
ad

or
es

 d
e 

ga
s 

F
C

1
2
-1

6
 G

1
0
7
/8

A

F
C
1
2
 G

1
0
7
/8

A
  

F
C
1
6
 G

1
0
7
/8

A
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0400  INS.COLLETTORE FC12/16 GX                                   65300327                            • •        
0401  FLANGIA MB405/407 RP3/4 +O-RING                         13010074                            • •        
0402  VALVOLA GAS MB-DLE407 B01 S20 RP3/4               13012424                            • •        
0403  ELEMENTO FILTRANTE D20 /MB..405/407                65326948                            • • 01/17        

     ELEMENTO FILTRANTE MB..405-407                         13016011                            • •   12/16
0405  PRESSOSTATO GAS GW 150 A5 5-150MB                13010078                            • •        
0406  KIT O-RING D34,5X3,5+GUARN.COPER./MB.407      13011111                            • •        
0407  BOBINA DUN N° 1100 MBDLE405-407                       13012423                            • •        
0408  FRENO IDRAULICO H13 MB-xxDLE 405-407             13010081                            • •        
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0400  COLLECTEUR GAZ NON MONTE                               65300327                            • •        
0401  BRIDE MB405/407 RP3/4 +O-RING                             13010074                            • •        
0402  VANNE GAZ MB-DLE407 B01 S20 RP3/4                   13012424                            • •        
0403  ELEMENT FILTRANT D20 /MB..405/407                     65326948                            • • 01/17        

     ELEMENT FILTRANT MB..405-407                              13016011                            • •   12/16
0405  MANOSTAT GAZ GW 150 A5 5-150MB                       13010078                            • •        
0406  KIT O-RING D34,5X3,5+JOINT COUV./MB.407           13011111                            • •        
0407  BOBINE DUN N° 1100 MBDLE405-407                       13012423                            • •        
0408  FREIN HYDRAULIQUE H13 MB-xxDLE 405-407         13010081                            • •        
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0400  GAS CONNECTION TUBE                                           65300327                            • •        
0401  FLANGE MB405/407 RP3/4 +O-RING                          13010074                            • •        
0402  GAS VALVE MB-DLE407 B01 S20 RP3/4                    13012424                            • •        
0403  STRAINER D20 /MB..405/407                                       65326948                            • • 01/17        

     STRAINER MB..405-407                                               13016011                            • •   12/16
0405  GAS PRESS.SWITCH GW 150 A5 5-150MB               13010078                            • •        
0406  O-RING KIT D34,5X3,5+GASKET COVER/MB.407     13011111                            • •        
0407  COIL DUN N° 1100 MBDLE405-407                             13012423                            • •        
0408  HYDRAULIC BREAK H13 MB-xxDLE 405-407             13010081                            • •        
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IDENTIFICATIEPLAATJE

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 

00001 / K A 

SERIENUMMER
7 Karakters :       

00001 / L 09

Productiejaar :

8 Karakters :       

Productiejaar :
Productietrimester : van A tot D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Productiemaand
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Opeenvolgende code

Opeenvolgende code

2007 1370 P 0711 Karakters :       
Productiejaar

Productiejaar : P     2007
Productiemaand

Opeenvolgende
code

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.cuenod.com
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TYPENSCHILD

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.

00001 / K A 

SERIENNUMMER
7 Charakters :       

00001 / L 09

Baujahr :

8 Charakters :       

Baujahr :
Vierteljahr : von A auf D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Baumonat
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

2007 1370 P 0711 Charakters :       
Baujahr

Baujahr : P     2007
Baumonat 

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.cuenod.com
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IDENTIFICACION

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.

00001 / K A 

NUMERO DI SERIE

Código secuencial

7 Caracteres :       

00001 / L 09

Año de fabricacion : 

8 Caracteres :       

Código secuencial

Año de fabricacion :
Trimestre de fabricacion : de A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mes de fabricacion 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caracteres :       
Año de fabricacion 

Año de fabricacion  : P     2007
Mes de fabricacion 

Código secuencial R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ABREVIACIONES
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

DIRECCIONES
www.cuenod.com
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TARGA MATRICOLA

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti

NUMERO DI SERIE
00001 / K A 

Codice sequenziale

7 Caratteri :       

00001 / L 09

Anno di fabbricazione : 

8 Caratteri :       

Codice sequenziale

Anno di fabbricazione : 
Trimestre di fabbricazione : da A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mese di fabbricazione 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caratteri :       
Anno di fabbricazione

Anno di fabbricazione : P     2007
Mese di fabbricazione 

Codice sequenziale R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

INDIRIZZI
www.cuenod.com
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PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.

NUMÉRO DE SÉRIE
00001 / K A 

Code séquentiel 

7 Caractères :       

00001 / L 09

Année de fabrication : 

8 Caractères :       

Code séquentiel

Année de fabrication :
Trimestre de fabrication : de A à D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mois de fabrication 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caractères :       
Année de fabrication 

Année de fabrication : P     2007
Mois de fabrication

Code séquentiel R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LISTE DES ABRÉVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.

SERIAL NUMBER
00001 / K A 

Sequencial number

7 Characters :       

00001 / L 09

Year of manufacture :

8 Characters :       

Sequencial number

Year of manufacture :
Trimester of manufacture : from A to D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Characters :       
Year of manufacture

Year of manufacture : P     2007
Month of manufacture 

Sequencial number R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015
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